

**Sr. No. 38**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2184/2018

Maqsood Hussain

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Chairman, Grameen Bank Fruit  
Complex Narwal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. D. K. Bangotra, Advocate

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Awaiting appearance of the petitioner's counsel, adjourned

List on 04.12.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
04.10.2021  
*RAM MURTI*